
Lunch & Early Dine

Brunch

The Grill

 Sides

Sauces

Desserts

WARM PANCAKES WITH MAPLE SYRUP 

TOASTED BACON & BRIE CROISSANT

RED BERRY & VANILLA YOGHURT WITH GRANOLA 

BEER BATTERED COD GOUJONS CIABATTA, TARTARE SAUCE, FRIES 
 
STEAK FRITES

HAM & CHEESE PANNINI, SALAD, FRIES

TUNA & CHEESE MELT, SALAD, FRIES

STONE BAKED FLAT BREAD, SALAD, FRIES
Prosciutto, rocket, parmesan, balsamic

Goats cheese, caramelised red onion 

Roasted red pepper, sun blushed tomato, torn basil 

SEE OUR CLIPBOARDS FOR THE HOUSE SPECIALS 



All served with grilled tomato & fries

HAND CUT CHIPS

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD WITH BALSAMIC 

GREEN BEANS, CARAMELISED ONIONS

BATTERED ONION RINGS

CREAMY MASHED POTATOES 

CAJUN COATED FRIES 

ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES

WARM BREAD BOARD WITH BALSAMIC & OILS

HAZELNUT BAKEWELL TART
Chantilly cream 

BAILEYS & CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE 
Biscoff ice cream 

VANILLA CREME BRULEE  
Ginger shortbread 

WARM VEGAN FUDGE CAKE 
Ice cream

TRIO OF CHEESE (Blacksticks Blue, Mrs Kirkhams, Somerset Brie)
Grapes, ginger plum chutney 

For inclusive diners please note supplement charges 
*£2 / **£5/ ***£7.50

Mains

CRISP PORK BELLY 
Black pudding bon bon, dauphinoise potato

CRISPY SKIN SEABASS 
Crab fritter, dauphinoise potato & dill cream

SIX HOUR BRAISED BEEF 
Honey glazed onion, creamy mash & rich red wine jus 

SHRIGLEY SALAD BOWL 
Add cajun chicken £3.50 Add grilled halloumi £3.00 

Starters

SOUP OF THE DAY 
Bread roll

GLAZED GOATS CHEESE 
Marinated tomato & toasted walnut salad 

LIGHTLY FRIED SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI 
Garlic aioli

CHICKEN LIVER & BRANDY PARFAIT 
Spiced fig & onion jam, melba toast 

KING PRAWN SALAD 
Pickled fennel, crab & dill mayonnaise

BUTTERFLY CAJUN CHICKEN 

8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK 

SHRIGLEY STACK BURGER
Smoked cheese, bacon, crispy onions, ranch dressing 

BRANDY & GREEN PEPPERCORN 

GARLIC & HERB BUTTER 

BEARNAISE 

£6.50

£6.50

£5.00

£12.50

£14.00

£12.50

£13.00

£14.00

£13.50

£13.50

£6.00

£7.50

£8.50*

£8.00

£10.00**

£19.00

£24.00***

£18.00

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£4.00

£4.50

£5.00

£4.50

£7.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£18.00

£20.00**

£18.50

£13.00

£6.00

£6.50*

£6.50

£6.00

£11.00**

(11AM - 12PM)

(12PM - 6PM)

add a 125ml glass of house red or white wine for £5.00



WE DO OUR BEST TO ACCOMMODATE ALL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS. PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF THE TEAM WHO WILL ADVISE 




MOVING MOUNTAIN BURGER
Soya & beetroot patty x 2, vegan cheese, relish, pickles

PUMPKIN & SAGE TORTILINNI
Cherry tomato, toasted walnut salsa

BUTTERNUT SQUASH, CRANBERRY & RED ONION TAGINE

£19.50

£17.50

£16.50

 VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

ALL DAY MENU 12PM-9PM

STILL/SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 750ML £4.45


