

BRUNCH (11AM - 12PM)

RED BERRY & VANILLA YOGHURT WITH GRANOLA

WARM PANCAKES WITH MAPLE SYRUP

TOASTED BACON & BRIE CROISSANT

LUNCH & EARLY DINE (12PM - 6PM)

add a 125ml glass of house red or white wine for £5.00

BEER BATTERED COD GOUJONS CIABATTA, TARTARE SAUCE, FRIES	£12.50
STEAK FRITES	£14.00
HAM & CHEESE PANNINI, SALAD, FRIES	£12.50
TUNA & CHEESE MELT, SALAD, FRIES	£13.00
STONE BAKED FLAT BREAD, SALAD, FRIES	
Prosciutto, rocket, parmesan, balsamic	£14.00
Goats cheese, caramelised red onion	£13.50
Roasted red pepper, sun blushed tomato, torn basil	£13.50

FOR INCLUSIVE DINERS PLEASE NOTE SUPPLEMENT CHARGES

*£2 / **£5/ ***£7.50

ALL DAY MENU 12PM-9PM

£6.50

£6.50

£5.00

STARTERS	MAINS
----------	-------

SOUP OF THE DAY Bread roll	£6.00	CRISP PORK BELLY Black pudding bon bon, dauphinoise potato	£18.00
GLAZED GOATS CHEESE Marinated tomato & toasted walnut salad	£7.50	CRISPY SKIN SEABASS Crab fritter, dauphinoise potato & dill cream	£20.00**
LIGHTLY FRIED SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI Garlic aioli	£8.50*	SIX HOUR BRAISED BEEF Honey glazed onion, creamy mash & rich red wine jus	£18.50
CHICKEN LIVER & BRANDY PARFAIT Spiced fig & onion jam, melba toast	£8.00	SHRIGLEY SALAD BOWL Add cajun chicken £3.50 Add grilled halloumi £3.00	£13.00
KING PRAWN SALAD Pickled fennel, crab & dill mayonnaise	£10.00**		

THE GRILL SAUCES

BUTTERFLY CAJUN CHICKEN	£19.00	BRANDY & GREEN PEPPERCORN	£3.00
8 OZ SIRLOIN STEAK	£24.00***	GARLIC & HERB BUTTER	£3.00
SHRIGLEY STACK BURGER	£18.00	BEARNAISE	£3.00
Smoked cheese, bacon, crispy onions, ranch dressing			

DESSERTS

ALL SERVED WITH GRILLED TOMATO & FRIES

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES

WARM BREAD BOARD WITH BALSAMIC & OILS

MOVING MOUNTAIN BURGER Soya & beetroot patty x 2, vegan cheese, relish, pickles	£19.50	HAZELNUT BAKEWELL TART Chantilly cream	£6.00
PUMPKIN & SAGE TORTILINNI Cherry tomato, toasted walnut salsa	£17.50	BAILEYS & CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE Biscoff ice cream	£6.50*
BUTTERNUT SQUASH, CRANBERRY & RED ONION TAGINE	£16.50	VANILLA CREME BRULEE Ginger shortbread	£6.50
SIDES		WARM VEGAN FUDGE CAKE Ice cream	£6.00
		TRIO OF CHEESE (Blacksticks Blue, Mrs Kirkhams, Somerset Brie)	£11.00**
HAND CUT CHIPS	£4.50	Grapes, ginger plum chutney	
ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD WITH BALSAMIC	£4.50		
GREEN BEANS, CARAMELISED ONIONS	£5.00	STILL/SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 750ML	£4.45
BATTERED ONION RINGS	£4.00		
CREAMY MASHED POTATOES	£4.50	SEE OUR CLIPBOARDS FOR THE HOUSE SPE	DECIVIC
CAJUN COATED FRIES	£5.00	SEE OOK OLIT BOARDS FOR THE HOUSE SEE	COIALS

£4.50

£7.50